Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo
41535086
41534416
41534417
41534671
41535247
41535359
41535491

Period Supplier ID(T)
201510 EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES
201510 EVERSHEDS LLP
201510 EVERSHEDS LLP
201510 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201510 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
201510 POLICE ICT
201510 MAZARS LLP

Amount

2,000.00
690.00
2,139.00
1,750.00
27,831.00
38,164.00
18,525.00
91,099.00

Updated

14/01/2016
15/01/2016
15/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
29/01/2016

2,000.00
690.00
2,139.00
1,750.00
27,831.00
38,164.00
18,525.00



